For more information:
clevelandcable.com |  NAYY-O Aluminium Conductor PVC PVC 0.6/1kV Cable - 16mm² to 800mm²
NAYY-O Aluminium Conductor PVC PVC 0.6/1kV Cable - 16mm² to 800mm²
Description
The NAYY-O is a low-voltage power cable featuring Class 1 solid or Class 2
stranded aluminium conductors, extruded PVC insulation, and a black PVC
outer sheath, manufactured to VDE 0276-603 and IEC 60502-1 specifications.
The "O" designation specifies a configuration without an integral green/yellow

us among the top 35% of companies evaluated worldwide, reflecting our strong
commitment to environmental, social, and ethical performance
 UK and Ireland Salessales@clevelandcable.com | International Salesinternational@clevelandcable.com |  UK 01642 241 133
Specification Data Sheet | Page 1 of 3
NAYY-O Aluminium Conductor PVC PVC 0.6/1kV Cable - 16mm² to 800mm² - Dimensions
Reference Conductor Size (mm2) No Of Cores
Insulation Thickness
(mm)
Sheath Thickness (mm) Overall Diameter(mm) Weight(Kg/Km)
NAYYO4X6 6 4 1.0 1.7 17.0 380
NAYYO4X10 10 4 1.0 1.8 19.2 475
NAYYO5X10 10 5 1.0 1.8 20.5 583
NAYYO1X16 16 1 1.1 1.8 10.6 149
NAYYO4X16 16 4 1.1 1.8 23.0 750
NAYYO5X16 16 5 1.1 1.8 24.8 936
NAYYO1X25 25 1 1.2 1.8 12.2 199
NAYYO4X25 25 4 1.2 1.8 26.0 961
NAYYO5X25 25 5 1.2 1.8 27.2 1195
NAYYO1X35 35 1 1.4 2.0 14.0 260
NAYYO5X35 35 5 1.5 2.0 30.5 1385
NAYYO1X50 50 1 1.5 2.0 15.7 300
NAYYO5X50 50 5 1.5 2.1 36.5 1728
NAYYO1X70 70 1 1.6 2.1 17.4 385
NAYYO5X70 70 5 1.6 2.1 44.5 2255
NAYYO1X95 95 1 1.6 2.2 19.5 495
NAYYO5X95 95 5 1.6 2.2 47.5 3069
NAYYO1X120 120 1 1.7 2.4 20.5 580
NAYYO4X120 120 4 1.7 2.4 43.5 2410
NAYYO5X120 120 5 1.7 2.4 53.5 3860
NAYYO1X150 150 1 2.0 2.4 22.7 699
NAYYO4X150 150 4 1.8 2.6 46.5 3035
NAYYO5X150 150 5 1.8 2.6 56.8 4405
NAYYO1X185 185 1 2.2 2.6 26.0 855
NAYYO3X185 185 3 2.0 2.8 50..5 2680
NAYYO1X485 185 4 2.0 2.8 51.5 3660
NAYYO5X185 185 5 2.0 2.8 60 5500
NAYYO1X240 240 1 2.3 2.8 28.5 1110
NAYYO3X240 240 3 2.2 3.0 56.0 3630
NAYYO4X240 240 4 2.2 3.0 59.0 4800
NAYYO5X240 240 5 2.2 3.0 72.0 7000
NAYYO1X300 300 1 2.4 3.0 31.0 1620
NAYYO31X300 300 3 2.4 3.1 60 4500
NAYYO4X300 300 4 2.4 3.1 65.5 5690
NAYYO1X400 400 1 2.6 3.2 35.0 1850
NAYYO1X500 500 1 2.7 3.3 38.0 2050
NAYYO1X630 630 1 2.8 3.5 44.0 2495
 UK and Ireland Salessales@clevelandcable.com | International Salesinternational@clevelandcable.com |  UK 01642 241 133
Specification Data Sheet | Page 2 of 3